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
sq. ft. home and multiple outbuildings. 

$925,000 
Ryan Rochlitz at (307) 286-3307 

CANYON SPRINGS WEST 
Chugwater, Platte County, Wyoming 

1,186± deeded acres with a well maintained 
headquarters. Seven fenced pastures with 
excellent grass and water.  

$3,000,000 
Jon Keil (307) 331-2833  

FT. LARAMIE GRASS RANCH 
Ft. Laramie, Goshen County, Wyoming 

451± deeded acres of grass with 40x60 metal 
building and two wells. County road access and 
electricity. Covenants apply to 70± acres. 

$406,665 
Cory Clark at (307) 334-2025  

or Michael McNamee at (307) 534-5156  

JR FARM  RANCH 
Gering, Banner County, Nebraska 

952± contiguous acres with 69± pivot-
irrigated acres in the scenic WildCat Hills. 
Multiple water sources, exceptional wildlife. 

$1,200,000 
Cory Clark at (307) 334-2025  

or Dean Nelson at (307) 340-1114 

OPPORTUNITY
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2727 O’NEIL AVENUE • CHEYENNE, WY
(307) 635-5303 PHONE • (307) 433-8836 FAX

WWW.RENTCHEYENNE.COMREALTY AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Spacious one and two bedroom floor 
plans offering top of line finishes – plank 
flooring, walk-in closets, quartz 
countertops, tile backsplash, stainless steel 
appliances, tankless water heaters, nest 
thermostats, and many more luxurious 
features. The community will also have 64 
oversized garages that will fit full size 
pickups, and select garages will offer 
electric vehicle charging stations. 
Community features to include a BBQ grill 
area, dog park, conference room, trash 
valet and bicycle storage. Monthly utility 

fee will cover 1G internet, water, 
sewer and trash. Tenants will also be 
responsible for gas and electric 
separately through Black Hills 
Energy. Property will be pet 
negotiable with restrictions, deposits 
and monthly fees.
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,
et val

NOW
LEASING

Saddle Ridge
Apartments

1bd/1ba 710 sq. ft...................
$1,695

2bd/2ba
   1005-1058 sq. ft..

$1,795-$1,850
Corner 2bd/2ba
   1204 sq. ft. ...................................

$2,195

 
ASK

ABOUT 

OUR
MOVE-IN

SPECIAL

Tanica Ennis 
NMLS #1283521 
307.638.0027
tennis@pvbank.com   

Tanica Ennis

www.pvbank.com

SCAN TO 
GET 

STARTED

DREAM BIG
SAVE BIG
$2,500 OFF
CLOSING COSTS

*Mortgage Lender fees will be waived on closed conventional loans from May 1st through July 31st, 2024 within the Wyoming charter.

*
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307.313.3051
2232 Dell Range Blvd., #114

Cheyenne, WY 82009OPPORTUNITY

Shawn Miller
Associate Broker

307.399.1961

Deb Fairchild
Agent

307.477.0481

Casey Fairchild
Agent

501.475.5979

Stephanie D. 
VanVeckhoven

Agent

307.275.5897

Erin Stieve
Agent

720.495.0090

Kelsey Moore Thulin
Agent

907.222.8203

Suzy 
Meisner-Esquibel

Assoc. Broker

307.631.7471

222 Hunters Way
Ranch-style with 2,400 sq. foot home with walk-out 
basement and three full bedrooms. Fresh paint and 
professionally cleaned.	 $ 3 1 5 , 0 0 0 Dawn Roegiers

Team Leader | Business Coach | Trainer

605.310.1708
dawnr@kw.com

Keller Williams Realty Frontier is where 
entrepreneurs thrive! Our business model 
equips agents with a technological edge, 
the ability to provide unparalleled customer 
service and the opportunity to build big 
businesses and even bigger lives. We are 
also a technology company that provides 
the real estate platform that our agents, 
buyers and sellers prefer. Keller Williams 
thinks like a top producer, acts like a trainer-
consultant and focuses all its activities on 
service, productivity and profitability.

If you are curious and 
would like more information 
just reach out!

Russ Smiley
Agent

307.640.1034

Investment

Open Plan

3822 Rawlins St.
Perfect blend of comfort and craftsmanship in this stunning 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom, 
2,400 sq. ft. home on .22 acre lot. Move-in ready, with updated lighting and ceiling 
fans, freshly painted walls, trim, etc. Open floor plan with vaulted ceilings. Gourmet 
kitchen features custom walnut cabinets and granite countertops. Upgraded bathrooms 
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
5+ acres to call your own! A custom 
built, meticulously cared- for, 
one-owner ranch with over 3,800 
sqft finished. The design features 
both main floor living and family 
rooms, easy-entertaining dining 
options plus a gorgeous 4-seasons 
room with fantastic prairie views!                       
Offered at $780,000

1930 E. Riding 
Club Road

presented by LARRY SUTHERLAND | 307-630-0528 • KIM SUTHERLAND | 307-630-148

Live fully in this extraordinary, sprawling, custom-crafted ranch set on over an acre of perfectly 
landscaped and designed patios, porches, an outdoor kitchen area, easy-to-love in-ground 
pool, hot tub along with both a wood and a gas-fueled fire pit. Make this property your personal 
playground. The naturally inviting waterfall  at the entrance brings you home to this 6-bedroom, 
6-bath luxe beauty nestled in the heart of beautiful Western Hills North.
Offered at $1,575,000
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MISTIE WOODS
(307)214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.com

OODSOODS
214.7055214.7055

mistiewoods@cheyennehomes.commistiewoods@cheyennehomes.com

www.MISTIEWOODS.comwww.MISTIEWOODS.com

offered at  
$899,900 

5BR | 3BA
1-car garage

91046.mistiewoods.com

TURNING YOUR DREAMS 
INTO AN ADDRESS

1532 TRENT COURT

$145,000
1BR | 1BA 

92540.mistiewoods.com

5501 OPAL DRIVE

$535,000
4BR | 3BA | 3-car garage

92760.mistiewoods.com

offered at $375,000
4BR | 4BA 

93175.mistiewoods.com

1218 E. 21ST STREET

TBD KLIPSTEIN ROAD 

$165,000
5.00 Acres 

92278.mistiewoods.com

TRACT 14 OLD 
FAITHFUL WAY

$200,000
8.31 Acres 

90391.mistiewoods.com

2900 CAREY AVE

PARCEL B ROAD 113

$250,000
35.50 Acres 

92609.mistiewoods.com

1510 GETTYSBURG DRIVE

$459,900
3BR | 2BA | 3-car garage

92889.mistiewoods.com

609 MONROE AVE

$320,000
5BR | 2BA | 1-car garage

92737.mistiewoods.com

412 LONESOME 
COURT

$62,000
3BR | 2BA 

92713.mistiewoods.com

offered at  
$395,000 

3BR | 3BA
2-car garage

93190.mistiewoods.com

311 E. 27TH STREET

offered at $659,900
5BR | 3BA |7-car garage

91422.mistiewoods.com

2346 ROAD 220
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Breathtaking Views!
Paved Roads

High Speed Internet Service - Coming Soon!

Natural Gas and Electricity provided by Black Hills Energy

5 access Points of Entry: from North of Horse Creek Road,  
West of I-25 Service Road, South of Klipstein Road and  

East of Draper Road

307.634.2222

Breathtaking Views!

Come on out and take a look!
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FOSTERScott & Lisa
WWW.L IVE INCHEYENNE . COM

Scott Scott Scott  Lisa LisaScott  Lisa 3076309000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

3076314289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

. .
.

. .
.

Fabulous location to build your year-round 
vacation home in the desirable town of 
Centennial, WY. This 7 lot subdivision is 
adjacent to National Forest and a host of 
recreational activities for all seasons. Private 
water system (shared well) & underground 
electric in place - builder ready. 

SUMMIT VIEW ESTATES LOTS 2,3,6,7
$250,000/ PER LOT

Well cared for ranch style brick home in 
Western Hills. 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 living rooms, 
formal & informal dining, & spacious 
kitchen. Daylight basement is finished 
w/ large great room, bedroom, bath, 
laundry room & lots of storage closets. 

7224 HAWTHORNE DRIVE 
$479,900

Beautiful Dan Gregg new 
construction in the desirable 
Bluffs subdivision.  3BR, 
2BA, 3-car garage ranch-style 
home has gorgeous finishes 
throughout, including custom 
cabinetry and tile, granite 
counters, LVP flooring.  Full 
stone/stucco maintenance-free 
exterior, complete landscape 
package, covered deck.  Ready 
Now!

5802 MICA BLUFF  $689,900

Stunning, one-of-a-kind D log 
home on 40 secluded acres 
just minutes to Medicine Bow 
National Forest. The home offers 
nearly 3000sf of living space on 
one level along with over 1400sf 
of covered wrap-around decks.  
There are 4 spacious bedrooms, 
2 ½ baths, a large 2-car attached 
garage plus a 1440SF heated 
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
lines, pump houses, software, well rights, 
and about 3,128 sq. ft. of land. The main 
well, 1151 feet deep, taps into the Frontier 
aquifer. Ideal for small business owners; all 
homes pay an annual water fee of $936.
                                                         $625,000

                                                                                                          625 S MAIN STREET (LUSK, WY) 

Experience the thrill of Young Ducks Sport 

Bar and Grill in Lusk, WY! Situated on Main 

Street/HWY 85 en route to the Black Hills. 

Our fantastic establishment boasts multiple 

sports televisions, dart boards, pool tables, 

and more. Indulge in our diverse menu and 

enjoy daily specials that are sure to elevate 

your dining experience.                                                                  

    $350,000                                               
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guardianteam@cheyennehomes.comhomesbyguardian.com

MOVE-IN-READY | $659,900
2295 sf / 4 Bd / 3 Ba

5124 TOPAZ DRIVE

Op� Da�y 1:00pm-5:00pm
WANT A LOWER INTEREST RATE?

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIAL FINANCING!

READY JUNE 2024 | $454,900
1126 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

MOVE-IN-READY | $609,900
2065 sf / 4 Bd / 2 Ba

5116 TOPAZ DRIVE

5118 SULLIVAN STREET
READY JUNE 2024 | $454,900

1126 sf / 3 Bd / 3 Ba

5124 SULLIVAN STREET
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Breathtaking Views!

Paved Roads

High Speed Internet Service 

Natural Gas and Electricity provided by Black Hills Energy

Terrific Location on the corner of Horse Creek Road & Telephone Road

Larry 
SUTHERLAND

307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

The informa�on in this brochure was taken from sources 
believed to be reliable. It is not guaranteed. Distances and 
measurements are approximate and subject to correc�on. 
Buyer should verify any material facts.

307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd

6020 Yellowstone Rd

1660 Dell Range Blvd

Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.com

Larry 
SUTHERLAND

307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com

The informa�on in this brochure was taken from sources 
believed to be reliable. It is not guaranteed. Distances and 
measurements are approximate and subject to correc�on. 
Buyer should verify any material facts.

307.634.2222
6106 Yellowstone Rd

6020 Yellowstone Rd

1660 Dell Range Blvd

Cheyenne, WY 82009

cheyennehomes.com

307.634.2222 |  6106 YELLOWSTONE RD | 6020 YELLOWSTONE RD | 1660 DELL RANGE BLVD | CHEYENNE, WYOMING |  CHEYENNEHOMES.COM
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ANGELA
FRENTHEWAY

(307) 214-1495
angela@cheyennehomes.com

ANGELANGELAANGELAA

Stunning iconic two-story brick home! 
You’ll love this outstanding 3 BR, 4 
BA home with so many marvelous 
features! Beautiful courtyard & 
enclosed entryway open to a fabulous 
foyer with marble flooring. Lovely 
living room w/ vaulted ceiling, double 
ovens, & an island in the bright 
kitchen, separate dining, peaceful 
morning room, family room w/ wet 
bar, solarium, nice Trex deck off 
the spacious primary bedroom w/ 
5-piece primary bath & walk-in closet. 
$750,000

1983 Cheshire Drive

SOLD! 

�is home is fascinating! Could be a one family or two 
family home sharing combined or separate living space... 
�e main level includes delightful kitchen - spacious and 
open to dining and living with nearby primary bedroom 

and bath. And just a few steps down from the main 
level - another living area that includes two bedrooms, 
full bath, full kitchen, dining and living with separate 

entrance. Shared laundry area, private entrance for both 
levels, two-car garage. Situated on 2.5 acres. So much 

more ... must see! $375,000 

1033 Pearl Court

SOLD!

You value 
your home... 

We do, too.  Call #1 Properties today and one of 
our licensed professionals will be happy to run a 

free comparative market analysis which will give 
you a professional estimate of your home’s range of 

value. If you wish to sell your home, we’ll create a 
comprehensive marketing program that’s right on the 
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

from alley.           $139,000 

EAST 19TH ST.

AFFORDABLE 
NEW CONSTRUCTION 

ON ACREAGE!
Red Roan Ranches offers picturesque 8-acres home sites in a brand-new 

rural subdivision just north of Cheyenne. Enjoy incredible wide-open 
Wyoming vistas. Easy access directly off US Interstate-25 & Whitaker Road 
Exit (Exit 29). Intent of covenants/architectural design guidelines to protect 
and enhance value, desirability & attractiveness of subdivision. Each lot will 
require a private well and septic system be installed. Please contact agents 

for details on floor plans along with build-to-suit options. 

The best shovel-ready development 
on I-80.  Over 13 acres within city 
limits, zoned Heavy Industrial (HI). 
Direct access to U.S. Interstate-80 

at the Campstool Road Exit 
Interchange. All city utilities, with 
available high-speed fiber optic 

data transmission.
campstoolbusinesspark.com

5302 RICHARD ROAD UNIT A  &  UNIT B

Very Good location with access to South Greeley Highway near new 
Microsoft site. Newer building with full concrete floor and clear-span 
interior. Two overhead doors. Fenced storage yard with shared access. 
Secure rolling gate in front. Level lot that has been graveled. Excellent 
site for equipment and large vehicle storage. Large open and level lot. 

Tenant improvement or temporary structures may be allowed. Plenty of 
room to turn tractor-trailers around.

Only 3 

Lots Remaining!

For Lease
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Plant the seeds of your 
future in a new home 

this spring!

ILLINGWORTH

stefanie@cheyennehomes.com

OWEN

wendyowen@cheyennehomes.com

ILLINGWORTH

Stefanie
OWEN

Wendy
307.421.5378 307.631.5547

I
referrals!I
referrals!I
referrals!

103,107 & 109 E. 
8TH AVE.

G r e a t  i n v e s t m e n t 
property. Commercial 
building. High visibility & 

high traffic area. Main building, (2601 sq. ft), can be divined 
into 2 separate rental spaces - each w/ own entrance. 109 
E. 8th has been divided into several rooms/office spaces. 
Separate little brick house has been completely remodeled. 
$399,900

3046 FOREST DRIVE
Ver y cute & unique home. 
Delightful l iving room w/
hardwood floors & cozy brick 
fireplace. 2 steps down to the 
level w/ formal dining room 
& galley kitchen w/ title floors 
& pantry.  2 bedrooms on this 
level, 2 baths & hardwood floors.  
Spacious laundry wood/mud 
room.  Hot water heat.  Corner 
lot.  $289,700

103,107 & 109 E. 
8TH AVE.

4012 RAIN DANCER TRL.
Beautiful open f loor plan w/
vaulted ceilings & hardwood floors 
throughout. Gourmet kitchen w/ 
granite countertops, breakfast 
bar, tile backsplash. Outside is 
a deck to enjoy the outdoors! 
Main floor laundry. Open loft/
study overlooking the main level. 
Primary w/ en-suite bath. 2nd BR 
has full bath. 2-car attached garage. 
$336,900

309 MEDICINE BOW
Ranch style home. Open floor plan w/ 
vaulted ceilings in living rm. Spacious 
kitchen & formal dining area. 3 BR on 
main level. Unfinished basement, A/C. 
Need a little TLC. $315,000

high traffic area. Main building, (2601 sq. ft), can be divined 
into 2 separate rental spaces - each w/ own entrance. 109 
E. 8th has been divided into several rooms/office spaces. 
Separate little brick house has been completely remodeled. 
$399,900

Ranch style home. Open floor plan w/ 
vaulted ceilings in living rm. Spacious 
kitchen & formal dining area. 3 BR on 

A/C. 

1507 TRENT CT.
Atrium 2-stor y Townhome in 
immaculate condition! Vaulted 
ceilings, wood burning fireplace & 
wet bar. Primary suite w/ full BA & 
loft sitting rm. Bsmt. is finished w/ 
2 BR & BA. 2 car garage. $341,900

What is your 
home worth? home worth?

 Call #1 Properties today and one of our licensed 
professionals will be happy to run a free comparative 

market analysis which will give you a professional 
estimate of your home’s range of value. If you wish to 

sell your home, we’ll create a comprehensive marketing 
program that’s right on the mark!

634.2222

sell your home, we’ll create a comprehensive marketing 
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